
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
-750
-500
-250

0
250
500
750

1000
1250
1500
1750
2000
2250
2500
2750
3000

m
AU

7.
55

5
7.

95
4

8.
88

1
8.

96
0

9.
25

9

10
.0

13

DAD1B,Sig=210,4  Ref=off

Signal: DAD1B,Sig=210,4  Ref=off
RT [min] Area Height Peak Area%

7.555 3.83 1.21 0.05
7.954 4.57 1.50 0.06
8.881 6.48 1.86 0.08
8.960 2.74 0.83 0.04
9.259 12.77 4.08 0.17

10.013 7668.70 1328.89 99.61
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Sample name:
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Inj. volume:

Acq. method:

Processing method:

Manually modified:
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